

Parmamandou Dhatla Se Khegaria Mansi Road
Schedule XLV-Form No 134

1188
DIVISION

Khagana

Mansi

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ranget Kr Ranjan
MIR
3054

Ag No-16(MBD)/23-24

Ag No-19(MBD)/23-24

4th 11c B14

34

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Construction of 20' x 10' road from Pashanapur				
	Mhala se Kshobha manji				
	road.				
Agency name	Anilpet Kurum Kanjan				
Agreement no	16/MKD/2022				
Date of start	13/5/2022				
Date of completion	12/6/2024				
Date of actual completion	12/6/2024				

1. clearance of rubble road for 20'

$$2 \times 7 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 420.00 \text{ m}^3$$

0.042 Hect

2. 10' to 12' measurement

2. Panel Concrete pavement work

of Unreinforced 70/6

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.25 \times 0.125 = 14.0625 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.25 \times 0.125 = 14.0625 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.25 \times 0.125 = 14.0625 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 20.00 \times 3.25 \times 0.125 = 9.375 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 13.00 \times \frac{5.40 + 4.25}{2} \times 0.125 = 8.409 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.25 \times 0.125 = 14.0625 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.25 \times 0.125 = 14.0625 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Abstract of work

41

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. clearance of rubber road land					
by manual method					
8th side item (1) page 20					
				$= 1.128 \text{ Hect}$	
8th side item (1) page 34					
				$= 0.042 \text{ Hect}$	
				$= 1.18 \text{ Hect}$	
				@ Rs. 72697.85 / Hect	85,783.00
2. Construction of sub-grade at road					
shoulders concrete					
8th side item (2) page 20					
				$= 143.95 \text{ m}^2$	
8th side item (3) page 30					
				$= 1660.89 \text{ m}^2$	
				$= 3104.85 \text{ m}^2$	
				@ Rs. 264.44 / m ²	8,20,987.00
3. Gravel sub-base with well					
graded material					
8th side item (3) page 20					
				$= 98.32 \text{ m}^2$	
				@ Rs. 2007.35 / m ²	1,97,384.00
4. Under bound macadam with					
Stone Sengam					
8th side item (4) page 20					
				$= 135.20 \text{ m}^2$	
				@ Rs. 4095.25 / m ²	5,50,987.00
5. Plu upon concrete IP by machine					

Continuation

40 Rs 1655741.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

44 P/R 25644748

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8b side item 11(i) per 28					
				F 24m	
				C/S 806.51/m	19351.200
15 15 Disc Area as Area					
item 12 side					
8b side item (9) per 28					
				= 1.92m	
				C/S 15008.33/m	28816.200
16 16 (i) 600m equilateral triangle					
8b side item 11(i) per 29					
				= 20m	
				C/S 4573.98/m	91480.200
17 17 (ii) 600m equilateral triangle					
8b side item 12(ii) per 29					
				= 16m	
				C/S 6009.48/m	96152.200
18 18 (iii) 600m x 450m rectangle					
8b side item 13(iii) per 20					
				= 12m	
				C/S 5862.59/m	70350.200
19 19 p l u p l e r m o b l e b u n d					
8b side item 14 per 29					
				= 12.00m	
				829.10	9949.200
				C/S 829.21/m	9950.200
20 20 Post strip					
8b side item (15) per 29					
				= 40m	

Continuation

46 P/R 25960846

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 11, 259 60846

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				@ 254.11/m ²	11,764.00
21. Banding pillars 1 foot high					
20 meters					
863 side item (16) per 30					
				= 16 m ²	
				@ 282.66/m ²	12523.00
22. Planting of trees at 6 feet					
20 meters					
863 side item (17) per 30					
				= 17 m ²	
				@ 1754.41/m ²	1,69,345.00
(22+24) Plv good marking with					
hub & pillars					
863 side item (18) per 30					
				= 846.00 m ²	
863 side item (19) per 30					
				= 18.00 m ²	
				= 864.00 m ²	
				@ 825.10/m ²	7,16,342.00
24. Post marking with hub					
25. pillars					
20 meters					
863 side item (20) per 30					
				= 324.00 m ²	
				@ 946.86/m ²	3,06,783.00
25. Plv as fixed 'Logo' of					
20 meters					
863 side item (18) per 30					

Continuation

= 2 m² @ 27177603.
 863 side item (18) per 30
 = 2 m²
 4 m²

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 m	113	17.55	1 m		45,292.00
			B	2,72,22,875.00	
Adj. 18.1	18.1		B	4900,118.00	
Adj. 1.1	1.1		B	2,72,220.00	
Adj. 55.10	10		B	2,59,816.00	
			B	3,26,550.38	
Less 0.09.1 below			B	29,389.00	
			B	3,26,25,648.00	
Less previous at 18.1			B	2,99,58,351.00	
			B	28,67,299.00	
			B	28,67,299.00	
			B	286,729.72	
			B	18,6124	

Continuation